Team Name No.
SCAR 21
RUSH 23
Darren's Delusions 1
Off The Map 27
Whatever 9
Geocentric 2
Barefoot Grass 24
Team BB 31
The Hounds 26
Eureka 38
Out For a Laugh 35
The Aperitifs 14
Juggernaut 28
JRC 29
Area 51 6
WeeToo 36
Race HQ 25
NoOnes 40
Entropic 3
Leaky Hams 37
Coyote Racing 10
Tugun Tryers 15
Control Freaks 13
Bear Grylls Inspired 34
Half L-Attitude 145 4
Geosaurus 5
Shirley 43
Blacksheep Old Coots 33
Blacksheep HCs 11
Flying Zuccinis 42
RoadKill 30
Outdoor Freddo's 20
That Ain't Livin' 7
Fully Loaded Racing/Team DASH 41/44
SCAR Dogs 45
Stewkeys 8
Team Explore 12
An Adventure Beyond 19
Pumas 32
Fish Oil 16
Fully Loaded Racing/Team DASH 41/44
Daring Divas 18

Competitors
Dave Schloss and Rob Gowland
Shaun Lauder and Russell Stringer
Darren Smith and Nina Wright
Trevour Pitt and Daniel Pitt
Simon Gerber and Kelly Gerber
Craig Bycroft and Louise Foulkes
Glenn Seaby and Jason Seaby
Stephen Hammer and Glen Crump
Paul Guard and Tony Scott
Sean Henderson and Simon Grant
Ross McKinnon and Clive Bishop
Hugh Russell and Neets Pluschke
Justin Smart and Bradley Briggs
Hal Benson and Juan Arenas
Tim Mclnerny and Ali Wright
Merrick Ekins and Liam Town
Mark Gray and Zac Stone
Grant Reid and Adam Power
Luke Goodfellow and Melinda Buchanan
Markus Wernli and Derek McKinnon
Andrew Charles and Shannon Proffit
Colin Andrews and Jude McMinn
Michael McMahon and Debbie Harksen
Pieter Botha and Trent Boatwright
Matt Powell and Kirsten Bowe
Dale Bycroft and Kirsty Stafford
Andrew Turley and Shane Carlon
Stephen Mitchell and Sean Grimmond
Shannon Duggan and Rachel Edwards
Nighel Kalapac and Mathew Hunter
Allan Grieve and Darren Dumble
Kerryn Rolley and Virginia Mitchell
Philip Moy and Melissa Tong
Daniel Browning and Grant Welsh
RobAndrews, Ronnie Aimer & Mark Cumming
Scott Stewart and Sandy Keys
Paul Elby and Jane Zimmerman
Mellisa Tindall and Taryn Doherty
Horacio Vallero and John Christopherson
Patrick Windsor and Jane Buzolic
Joel Graham and Josh Potter

Heather Barker and Kelly Frawley

Overall
Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Category
Place
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11
12
13

14

15
10
11
16
17
12
18
19

13
20
21
14
15

22
16
23

Category
Male
Male
Mixed
Male
Mixed
Mixed
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Mixed
Male
Male
Mixed
Male
Male
Male
Mixed
Male
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Male
Mixed
Mixed
Male
Male
Mixed
Male
Male
Female
Mixed
Male
Male
Mixed
Mixed
Female
Male
Mixed
Male

Female

Score
2960
2890
2370
2270
2200
2110
2060
1950
1920
1890
1880
1850
1830
1830
1830
1810
1770
1620
1600
1520
1480
1360
1350
1220
1220
1200
1170
1150
1150
1090
960
820
260
1540/1570
1330
1000
780
640
600
590
430/460
No Tag

Rakning
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Ranked
Unranked
Unranked
Unranked
Unranked
Unranked
Unranked
Unranked
Unranked

Unranked

Adjusted
Time

23:24:12
23:24:09
22:45:17
23:37:42
23:36:09
23:36:45
23:23:09
22:30:10
23:39:04
23:20:58
23:20:25
23:19:33
21:53:41
21:53:49
23:49:48
23:25:38
23:27:14
22:50:59
23:01:16
23:49:00
23:19:07
22:56:52
23:34:58
21:17:32
21:20:10
22:34:48
23:52:11
20:58:20
20:59:53
21:44:53
21:58:38
24:12:27
10:58:39
22:51:38
13:55:09
13:18:30
9:57:55
11:13:01
12:17:05
9:01:11
14:18:12

No Tag



