Team Name	No.	Competitors	Overall Place	Category Place	Category	Score	Rakning	Adjusted Time
CAR	21	Dave Schloss and Rob Gowland	1	1	Male	2960	Ranked	23:24:12
USH	23	Shaun Lauder and Russell Stringer	2	2	Male	2890	Ranked	23:24:09
arren's Delusions	1	Darren Smith and Nina Wright	3	1	Mixed	2370	Ranked	22:45:17
ff The Map	27	Trevour Pitt and Daniel Pitt	4	3	Male	2270	Ranked	23:37:42
hatever	9	Simon Gerber and Kelly Gerber	5	2	Mixed	2200	Ranked	23:36:09
eocentric	2	Craig Bycroft and Louise Foulkes	6	3	Mixed	2110	Ranked	23:36:45
arefoot Grass	24	Glenn Seaby and Jason Seaby	7	4	Male	2060	Ranked	23:23:09
am BB	31	Stephen Hammer and Glen Crump	8	5	Male	1950	Ranked	22:30:10
e Hounds	26	Paul Guard and Tony Scott	9	6	Male	1920	Ranked	23:39:04
reka	38	Sean Henderson and Simon Grant	10	7	Male	1890	Ranked	23:20:58
t For a Laugh	35	Ross McKinnon and Clive Bishop	11	8	Male	1880	Ranked	23:20:25
e Aperitifs	14	Hugh Russell and Neets Pluschke	12	4	Mixed	1850	Ranked	23:19:33
ggernaut	28	Justin Smart and Bradley Briggs	13	9	Male	1830	Ranked	21:53:41
	29	Hal Benson and Juan Arenas	14	10	Male	1830	Ranked	21:53:49
ea 51	6	Tim McInerny and Ali Wright	15	5	Mixed	1830	Ranked	23:49:48
ееТоо	36	Merrick Ekins and Liam Town	16	11	Male	1810	Ranked	23:25:38
ce HQ	25	Mark Gray and Zac Stone	17	12	Male	1770	Ranked	23:27:14
Ones	40	Grant Reid and Adam Power	18	13	Male	1620	Ranked	22:50:59
ropic	3	Luke Goodfellow and Melinda Buchanan	19	6	Mixed	1600	Ranked	23:01:16
aky Hams	37	Markus Wernli and Derek McKinnon	20	14	Male	1520	Ranked	23:49:00
yote Racing	10	Andrew Charles and Shannon Proffit	21	7	Mixed	1480	Ranked	23:19:07
gun Tryers	15	Colin Andrews and Jude McMinn	22	8	Mixed	1360	Ranked	22:56:52
ntrol Freaks	13	Michael McMahon and Debbie Harksen	23	9	Mixed	1350	Ranked	23:34:58
ar Grylls Inspired	34	Pieter Botha and Trent Boatwright	24	15	Male	1220	Ranked	21:17:32
If L-Attitude 145	4	Matt Powell and Kirsten Bowe	25	10	Mixed	1220	Ranked	21:20:10
osaurus	5	Dale Bycroft and Kirsty Stafford	26	11	Mixed	1200	Ranked	22:34:48
rley	43	Andrew Turley and Shane Carlon	27	16	Male	1170	Ranked	23:52:11
cksheep Old Coots	33	Stephen Mitchell and Sean Grimmond	28	17	Male	1150	Ranked	20:58:20
icksheep HCs	11	Shannon Duggan and Rachel Edwards	29	12	Mixed	1150	Ranked	20:59:53
ing Zuccinis	42	Nighel Kalapac and Mathew Hunter	30	18	Male	1090	Ranked	21:44:53
adKill	30	Allan Grieve and Darren Dumble	31	19	Male	960	Ranked	21:58:38
tdoor Freddo's	20	Kerryn Rolley and Virginia Mitchell	32	1	Female	820	Ranked	24:12:27
at Ain't Livin'	7	Philip Moy and Melissa Tong	33	13	Mixed	260	Ranked	10:58:39
y Loaded Racing/Team DASH	41/44	Daniel Browning and Grant Welsh	34	20	Male	1540/1570	Unranked	22:51:38
AR Dogs	45	RobAndrews, Ronnie Aimer & Mark Cumming	35	21	Male	1330	Unranked	13:55:09
wkeys	8	Scott Stewart and Sandy Keys	36	14	Mixed	1000	Unranked	13:18:30
am Explore	12	Paul Elby and Jane Zimmerman	37	15	Mixed	780	Unranked	9:57:55
Adventure Beyond	19	Mellisa Tindall and Taryn Doherty	38	2	Female	640	Unranked	11:13:01
nas	32	Horacio Vallero and John Christopherson	39	22	Male	600	Unranked	12:17:05
h Oil	16	Patrick Windsor and Jane Buzolic	40	16	Mixed	590	Unranked	9:01:11
ly Loaded Racing/Team DASH	41/44	Joel Graham and Josh Potter	41	23	Male	430/460	Unranked	14:18:12
Ty Loaded Nacing/ Team DASH	18	Heather Barker and Kelly Frawley	42	3	Female	No Tag	Unranked	No Tag